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HRES 319
Recognizing Bayard Rustin for his lifelong leadership in the civil rights, labor, and lesbian, gay, bisexual, and
transgender (LGBT) rights movements and for his exemplary dedication to realizing true equality and freedom
in the United States.

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Civil Rights and Liberties, Minority Issues
Introduced: Jul 30, 2013
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Constitution and Civil Justice.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Constitution and Civil Justice.  (Sep 13, 2013) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-resolution/319 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: GA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (43 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jul 30, 2013

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Jul 30, 2013

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Jul 30, 2013

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Jul 30, 2013

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-13] D · MI Jul 30, 2013

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Jul 30, 2013

Rep. Fattah, Chaka [D-PA-2] D · PA Jul 30, 2013

Rep. Hahn, Janice [D-CA-44] D · CA Jul 30, 2013

Rep. Hastings, Doc [R-WA-4] R · WA Jul 30, 2013

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Jul 30, 2013

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Jul 30, 2013

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Jul 30, 2013

Rep. McDermott, Jim [D-WA-7] D · WA Jul 30, 2013

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Jul 30, 2013

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Jul 30, 2013

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC Jul 30, 2013

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-13] D · NY Jul 30, 2013

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Jul 30, 2013

Rep. Schwartz, Allyson Y. [D-PA-13] D · PA Jul 30, 2013

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Jul 30, 2013

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Jul 30, 2013

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Jul 30, 2013

Rep. Watt, Melvin L. [D-NC-12] D · NC Jul 30, 2013

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Jul 30, 2013

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Aug 2, 2013

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-17] D · PA Aug 2, 2013

Rep. Clay, Wm. Lacy [D-MO-1] D · MO Aug 2, 2013

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Aug 2, 2013

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Aug 2, 2013

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Aug 2, 2013

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Aug 2, 2013

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Aug 2, 2013

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Sep 10, 2013

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Sep 10, 2013

Rep. Crowley, Joseph [D-NY-14] D · NY Sep 10, 2013

Rep. Dingell, John D. [D-MI-12] D · MI Sep 10, 2013

Rep. Enyart, William L. [D-IL-12] D · IL Sep 10, 2013

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Sep 10, 2013

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Sep 10, 2013

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Sep 10, 2013

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Sep 10, 2013
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Horsford, Steven [D-NV-4] D · NV Sep 12, 2013

Rep. Levin, Sander M. [D-MI-9] D · MI Nov 13, 2014

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred To Jul 30, 2013

Judiciary Committee House Referred to Sep 13, 2013

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Civil Rights and Liberties, Minority Issues

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jul 30, 2013) 

Recognizes Bayard Rustin for his leadership in the civil rights, labor, and lesbian, gay, bisexual, and transgender rights

movements and for his dedication to realizing equality and freedom in the United States.

Actions Timeline

Sep 13, 2013: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Constitution and Civil Justice.
Jul 30, 2013: Introduced in House
Jul 30, 2013: Referred to the Committee on the Judiciary, and in addition to the Committee on Education and the
Workforce, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such
provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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